SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Scoops
from Sampling Sytsems
NEW
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
2 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com

 Individually Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
 Made from HDPE
 FDA and EC conforming
 BSE/TSE free
 Individually Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
 Made from Polypropylene (PP)
 FDA and EC conforming
 BSE/TSE free
 Individually Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
Newsizes
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045A-30 30ml No 100
8045A-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045A-60 60ml No 100
8045A-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045A-125 125ml No 100
8045A-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045A-250 250ml No 85
8045A-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045A-500 500ml No 50
8045A-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045A-1000 1000ml No 25
8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045A-2500 2500ml No 15
8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045H-30 30ml No 100
8045H-60 60ml No 100
8045H-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045H-125 125ml No 100
8045H-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045H-250 250ml No 85
8045H-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045H-500 500ml No 50
8045H-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045H-1000 1000ml No 25
8045H-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045H-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045P-30 30ml No 100
8045P-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045P-60 60ml No 100
8045P-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045P-125 125ml No 100
8045P-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045P-250 250ml No 85
8045P-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045P-500 500ml No 50
8045P-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045P-1000 1000ml No 25
8045P-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045P-2500 2500ml No 15
8045P-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Volume 30ml to 2500ml
Volume 30ml to 2500ml
Volume 30ml to 2500ml
SAMPLING

 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
ULTRA PharmaScoop
USP Class VI - Double Bagged
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
9045H-125S 125ml Yes 50
9045H-250S 250ml Yes 25
9045H-1000S 1000ml Yes 10
New
 Made from HDPE - USP Class VI
 USP Class 661, FDA and EC conforming
 BSE/TSE free
 Double Bagged
 Made and packed in a Cleanroom
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045R-30 30ml No 100
8045R-30S 30ml Yes 100
8045R-60 60ml No 100
8045R-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045R-125 125ml No 100
8045R-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045R-250 250ml No 85
8045R-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045R-500 500ml No 50
8045R-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045R-1000 1000ml No 25
8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045R-2500 2500ml No 15
8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8045B-60 60ml No 100
8045B-60S 60ml Yes 100
8045B-125 125ml No 100
8045B-125S 125ml Yes 100
8045B-250 250ml No 85
8045B-250S 250ml Yes 85
8045B-500 500ml No 50
8045B-500S 500ml Yes 50
8045B-1000 1000ml No 25
8045B-1000S 1000ml Yes 25
8045B-2500 2500ml No 15
8045B-2500S 2500ml Yes 15
Ultra
Volume 30ml to 2500ml
Volume 60ml to 2500ml
USP
 C
la
ss
 V
I
Dou
bl
e
Bag
ge
d
Other sizes available on request
Volume 125ml to 1000ml New
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
5Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8286A-25 25ml No 100
8286A-25S 25ml Yes 100
8286A-50 50ml No 100
8286A-50S 50ml Yes 100
8286A-100 100ml No 100
8286A-100S 100ml Yes 100
8286A-150 150ml No 100
8286A-150S 150ml Yes 100
8286A-250 250ml No 100
8286A-250S 250ml Yes 100
8286A-500 500ml No 40
8286A-500S 500ml Yes 40
8286A-1000 1000ml No 30
8286A-1000S 1000ml Yes 30
GMP Volumetric Scoop PS
Ergonomic Flat Scoop
ULTRA Volumetric Scoop
USP Class VI - Double Bagged
GMP Sample Scoop With Lid PS
Secures the Sample in the Scoop
Part No. Nominal Capacity Sterile Box Quantity
8916A-25 25ml No 50
8916A-25S 25ml Yes 50
8916A-50 50ml No 50
8916A-50S 50ml Yes 50
8916A-100 100ml No 50
8916A-100S 100ml Yes 50
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Sterile Box Quantity
9286H-25S 25ml Yes 50
9286H-50S 50ml Yes 50
9286H-100S 100ml Yes 50
9286H-150S 150ml Yes 50
9286H-250S 250ml Yes 25
9286H-500S 500ml Yes 20
9286H-1000S 1000ml Yes 20
New
New
New
 Free-standing scoop with flat base

SteriWare ULTRA range are double bagged and are made from HDPE that conforms to USP Class VI and
USP 661.
All SteriWare ULTRA products are Cleanroom manufactured, sterilised by gamma, have a 5 year shelf
life and come with full documentation.
• Double Bagged
• USP Class VI
• Available from Stock
Contact us for further information & prices
Intoducing SteriWare ULTRA
New
Ultra
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Colour Material Pack
Quantity
M1000B-30 30ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-60 60ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-125 125ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-250 250ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-500 500ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-1000 1000ml Blue PP 4
M1000B-2500 2500ml Blue PP 4
Metal Detectable Scoop New
Volume 30ml to 2500ml
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S

The long handle makes the scoop more visible if it is left in the powder.
The red version helps this even further.
Both non-sterile and sterile scoops are available from stock. They
are manufactured in a Cleanroom to ensure cleanliness and reduce
particulate contamination.
• Manufactured and packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
• BSE/TSE Free
• Available in uncoloured natural HDPE or bright red HDPE
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available sterile (SAL 10-6 ) and non-sterile
Part No. Nominal Scoop
Volume
Sterile Box Quantity
8341H-25 25ml No 50
8341H-25S 25ml Yes 50
8341H-50 50ml No 50
8341H-50S 50ml Yes 50
8341H-100 100ml No 50
8341H-100S 100ml Yes 50
Part No. Nominal Scoop
Volume
Sterile Box Quantity
8341R-50S 50ml Yes 50
8341R-100S 100ml Yes 50
HDPE -  Natural
HDPE -  Red
New
Newsizes
Volume 25ml to 100ml
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Overall
Length
Overall
Width
Material Pack
Quantity
M1040B-100 100ml 390mm 50mm Blue PP 4
Metal Detectable Long Handled Scoop
NewVolume 100ml
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
8 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
Open PharmaScoops®
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
Part No. Nominal Capacity Width Body Length Overall Length Material
A336-250 250ml 100mm 160mm 280mm 316L stainless steel
A336-500 500ml 100mm 195mm 310mm 316L stainless steel
A336-750 750ml 125mm 205mm 320mm 316L stainless steel
A336-1000 1000ml 130mm 270mm 390mm 316L stainless steel
A336-1500 1500ml 150mm 235mm 350mm 316L stainless steel
A336-2000 2000ml 155mm 290mm 410mm 316L stainless steel
A336-4000 4000ml 205mm 310mm 430mm 316L stainless steel
• Bright polish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Volume 250ml to 4000ml

They are ideal for dispensing  and for sampling.
• High quality scoops
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Bright polish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body Length Overall
Length
Material
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm 316L ss
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm 316L ss
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm 316L ss
A316-250 250ml 75mm 120mm 235mm 316L ss
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm 240mm 316L ss
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm 316L ss
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 340mm 316L ss
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm 305mm 316L ss
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm 316L ss
A316-5000 5000ml 220mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
PharmaScoops® (316L ss)
PharmaScoops are a worldwide best seller in the pharmaceutical, food
and chemical industries.
Volume 10ml to 5000ml

A366-1 1500ml 160mm 190mm 315mm
• Heavy duty construction
• Made from 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Satin finish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Handle
Length
A396-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 300mm
A396-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 300mm
A396-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 300mm
A396-500 500ml 95mm 140mm 600mm
A396-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 600mm
Volume 1500ml to 2000ml
Volume 10ml to 1000ml
Volume 500ml
Volume 1500ml

High quality, heavy duty powder scoops with improved ergonomics
GMP PharmaScoops are suitable for the most demanding of
applications. The fully radiused body ensures they are easy to clean
and minimises the risk of cross contamination.
For extra heavy duty work the GMP PharmaScoop is available with
an optional Top Handle to improve the ergonomics.
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Top Handle Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
Material
A606-750 750ml No 98mm 180mm 333mm 316L ss
A606-1500 1500ml No 125mm 210mm 365mm 316L ss
A606-3000 3000ml No 160mm 270mm 420mm 316L ss
A606-5000 5000ml No 195mm 350mm 500mm 316L ss
A776-3000 3000ml Yes 160mm 270mm 420mm 316L ss
A776-5000 5000ml Yes 195mm 350mm 500mm 316L ss
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel

Length
A436-750 750ml 101mm 183mm 313mm
• Empty scoop through the handle
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Hygienic crevice free construction
• Bright polish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
Capacity 750ml
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Width
Body Length Overall
Height
A334-1000 1000ml 120mm 232mm 200mm
•     304 stainless steel
•     Satin finish
•     Suitable for general, light duty use
Scorpion Scoop Eco
NewVolume 750ml
Volume 1000ml
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
13Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A333-100 100ml 65mm 95mm 195mm
A333-500 500ml 100mm 140mm 265mm
• Crevice free
• PTFE construction (FDA acceptable and USP Class VI)
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
PTFE Scoops
Industrial Scoops
• Light duty construction
• Stainless steel
• Fully welded construction
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body Length Overall
Length
A643-100 100ml 65mm 117mm 205mm
A643-200 200ml 85mm 140mm 225mm
A643-300 300ml 90mm 170mm 275mm
A643-500 500ml 105mm 185mm 290mm
A643-1000 1000ml 125mm 200mm 302mm
Economy Scoops
• Light duty construction
• 304 stainless steel
Important Note - Economy Scoops are not crevice free and are therefore
not suitable for GMP applications
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Diameter Overall Length
A304-120 120ml 50mm 195mm
A304-450 450ml 75mm 255mm
A304-1000 1000ml 120mm 315mm
A304-1500 1500ml 120mm 345mm
A304-2000 2000ml 160mm 365mm
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A314-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
• Perforated to allow excess water to flow away
• 304 stainless steel
Ice Scoops
Volume 100ml to 500ml